
LEARNING NEVER ENDS, LLC.                                       WEST -- APRIL 2021                                    *CALENDARS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE* 

 MONDAY  TUESDAY  WEDNESDAY  THURSDAY        FRIDAY 
 

9:00     
9:30  
10:00 
11:30 
12:30  
1:00 
2:00 
2:30 

29 
Coffee Club 
Math & Money Skills 
Curious Minds 
Lunch 
Transition 
Park Outing 
Park Outing Cont.  
Clean up Crew 

 
9:00     
9:30  
11:00 
12:00 
-1:30 
 
 
2:30 

30 
Coffee Club 
Art with Kathy 
Lunch 
Departure to Central 
Don’t Dis My Ability 
FUNraiser. *See 
Flyer* 
Clean up Crew 

 
9:00     
9:30 
10:00 
11:30 
12:30  
1:00 
2:00 
2:30 

31 
Coffee Club 
Book Club 
Crazy Crafts 
Lunch 
Transition 
Bowling Outing $3 
Bowling Outing 
Clean up Crew 

 
9:00     
9:45  
10:00 
11:30 
12:30  
1:00 
1:30 
2:30 

1 
Coffee Club 
Recipe/Supplies 
Shopping for Cooking 
Lunch 
Chair Aerobics 
Cooking Class 
Cooking Class cont. 
Clean up Crew 

 
 
 
 

2 
 
 
 

 
LNE WILL BE CLOSED 
IN OBSERVANCE OF 
GOOD FRIDAY. 

 
9:00     
9:30  
10:00 
11:30 
12:30  
1:00 
2:00 
2:30 

5 
Coffee Club 
Math & Money Skills 
Curious Minds 
Lunch 
Transition 
Park Outing 
Park Outing Cont.  
Clean up Crew 

 
9:00     
9:30  
 
11:30 
12:30  
1:00 
2:00 
2:30 

6 
Coffee Club 
Art with Kathy / 
Spelling & Grammar 
Lunch 
Creative Writing 
Outdoor Yoga  
Karaoke 
Clean up Crew 

 
9:00     
9:30  
10:00 
11:30 
12:15  
1:00 
2:00 
2:30 

7 
Coffee Club 
Book Club/Food Pantry 
Crazy Crafts 
Lunch 
Transition 
Bowling Outing $3 
Bowling Outing 
Clean up Crew 

 
9:00     
9:45  
10:00 
11:30 
12:30  
1:00 
1:30 
2:30 

8 
Coffee Club 
Ceramics (group 2) 
Shopping for Cooking 
Lunch 
Chair Aerobics 
Cooking Class 
Cooking Class cont. 
Clean up Crew 

 
 
9:00  
9:30 
10:30 
11:30  
12:30 
1:30 
2:30 

Welcome Spring    9 
 
Coffee Club  
Spring Crafts  
Garden Clean Up 
Lunch – Grilled  
Egg Scavenger Hunt 
Outdoor Rec  
Clean up Crew 

 
9:00     
9:30  
10:00 
11:30 
12:30  
1:00 
2:00 
2:30 

12 
Coffee Club 
Math & Money Skills 
Curious Minds 
Lunch 
Transition 
Park Outing 
Park Outing Cont.  
Clean up Crew 

 
9:00     
9:30  
 
11:30 
12:30  
1:00 
2:00 
2:30 

13 
Coffee Club 
Art with Kathy / 
Spelling & Grammar 
Lunch 
Creative Writing 
Outdoor Yoga  
Karaoke 
Clean up Crew 

 
9:00     
9:30 
10:00 
11:30 
12:15  
1:00 
2:00 
2:30 

14 
Coffee Club 
Book Club 
Crazy Crafts 
Lunch 
Transition 
Bowling Outing $3 
Bowling Outing 
Clean up Crew 

 
9:00     
9:45  
10:00 
11:30 
12:30  
1:00 
1:30 
2:30 

15 
Coffee Club 
Ceramics (group 2) 
Shopping for Cooking 
Lunch 
Chair Aerobics 
Cooking Class 
Cooking Class cont. 
Clean up Crew 

 
 

 
9:00      
10:00 
11:30  
12:15 
1:00 
2:30 

Magic Mountain  16 
Bring $5-8 for MM 
 

Coffee Club 
Outside Bingo  
Lunch 
Departure for MM 
Magic Mountain  
Clean up Crew 

 
9:00     
9:30  
10:00 
11:30 
12:30  
1:00 
2:00 
2:30 

19 
Coffee Club 
Math & Money Skills 
Curious Minds 
Lunch 
Transition 
Park Outing 
Park Outing Cont.  
Clean up Crew 

 
9:00     
9:30  
 
11:30 
12:30  
1:00 
2:00 
2:30 

20 
Coffee Club 
Art with Kathy / 
Spelling & Grammar 
Lunch 
Creative Writing 
Outdoor Yoga  
Karaoke 
Clean up Crew 

 
9:00     
9:30 
10:00 
11:30 
12:15  
1:00 
2:00 
2:30 

21 
Coffee Club 
Book Club/Food Pantry 
Crazy Crafts 
Lunch 
Transition 
Bowling Outing $3 
Bowling Outing 
Clean up Crew 

 
9:00     
9:45  
10:00 
11:30 
12:30  
1:00 
1:30 
2:30 

22 
Coffee Club 
Ceramics (group 2) 
Shopping for Cooking 
Lunch 
Chair Aerobics 
Cooking Class 
Cooking Class cont. 
Clean up Crew 

 
 
9:00     
10:00 
11:30  
12:15 
1:00 
2:00 
2:30 

Earth Day             23 
 
Coffee Club 
Earth Day Learning  
Lunch  
Departure for Park 
Inniswood Metro Park 
Inniswood Metro Park 
Clean up Crew 

 
9:00     
9:30  
10:00 
11:30 
12:30  
1:00 
2:00 
2:30 

26 
Coffee Club 
Math & Money Skills 
Curious Minds 
Lunch 
Transition 
Park Outing 
Park Outing Cont.  
Clean up Crew 

 
9:00     
9:30  
 
11:30 
12:30  
1:00 
2:00 
2:30 

27 
Coffee Club 
Art with Kathy / 
Spelling & Grammar 
Lunch 
Creative Writing 
Outdoor Yoga  
Karaoke 
Clean up Crew 

 
9:00     
9:30  
10:30 
11:30 
12:15  
1:00 
2:00 
2:30 

28 
Coffee Club 
Book Club 
Crazy Crafts 
Lunch 
Transition 
Bowling Outing $3 
Bowling Outing 
Clean up Crew 

 
9:00     
9:45  
10:30 
11:30 
12:30  
1:00 
2:00 
2:30 

29 
Coffee Club 
Ceramics (group 2) 
Shopping for Cooking 
Lunch 
Chair Aerobics 
Cooking Class 
Cooking Class cont. 
Clean up Crew 

 
 
 
9:00     
10:00 
11:30 
12:30  
1:00 
2:30 

Five Below            30 
Bring $5+ for Shopping 
 
Coffee Club 
It’s Gunna be May 
Lunch 
Departure for 5 Below 
5 Below Shopping 
Clean up Crew 


