MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY	
	29		30		31		1		2
9:00	Coffee Club	9:00	Coffee Club	9:00	Coffee Club	9:00	Coffee Club		
9:30	Math & Money Skills	9:30	Art with Kathy	9:30	Book Club	9:45	Recipe/Supplies		
10:00	Curious Minds	11:00	Lunch	10:00	Crazy Crafts	10:00	Shopping for Cooking		
11:30	Lunch	12:00	Departure to Central	11:30	Lunch	11:30	Lunch		
12:30	Transition	-1:30	Don't Dis My Ability	12:30	Transition	12:30	Chair Aerobics		LNE WILL BE CLOSED
1:00	Park Outing		FUNraiser. *See	1:00	Bowling Outing \$3	1:00	Cooking Class		IN OBSERVANCE OF
2:00	Park Outing Cont.		Flyer*	2:00	Bowling Outing	1:30	Cooking Class cont.		GOOD FRIDAY.
2:30	Clean up Crew	2:30	Clean up Crew	2:30	Clean up Crew	2:30	Clean up Crew		
	5		6		7		8		Welcome Spring 9
9:00	Coffee Club	9:00	Coffee Club	9:00	Coffee Club	9:00	Coffee Club		
9:30	Math & Money Skills	9:30	Art with Kathy /	9:30	Book Club/Food Pantry	9:45	Ceramics (group 2)	9:00	Coffee Club
10:00	Curious Minds		Spelling & Grammar	10:00	Crazy Crafts	10:00	Shopping for Cooking	9:30	Spring Crafts
11:30	Lunch	11:30	Lunch	11:30	Lunch	11:30	Lunch	10:30	Garden Clean Up
12:30	Transition	12:30	Creative Writing	12:15	Transition	12:30	Chair Aerobics	11:30	Lunch – Grilled
1:00	Park Outing	1:00	Outdoor Yoga	1:00	Bowling Outing \$3	1:00	Cooking Class	12:30	Egg Scavenger Hunt
2:00	Park Outing Cont.	2:00	Karaoke	2:00	Bowling Outing	1:30	Cooking Class cont.	1:30	Outdoor Rec
2:30	Clean up Crew	2:30	Clean up Crew	2:30	Clean up Crew	2:30	Clean up Crew	2:30	Clean up Crew
	12		13		14		15		Magic Mountain 16
9:00	Coffee Club	9:00	Coffee Club	9:00	Coffee Club	9:00	Coffee Club		Bring \$5-8 for MM
9:30	Math & Money Skills	9:30	Art with Kathy /	9:30	Book Club	9:45	Ceramics (group 2)	9:00	Coffee Club
10:00	Curious Minds	11.00	Spelling & Grammar	10:00	Crazy Crafts	10:00	Shopping for Cooking	10:00	Outside Bingo
11:30	Lunch	11:30	Lunch	11:30	Lunch	11:30	Lunch	11:30	Lunch
12:30	Transition	12:30	Creative Writing	12:15	Transition	12:30	Chair Aerobics	12:15	Departure for MM
1:00	Park Outing	1:00	Outdoor Yoga	1:00	Bowling Outing \$3	1:00	Cooking Class	1:00	Magic Mountain
2:00 2:30	Park Outing Cont. Clean up Crew	2:00 2:30	Karaoke Clean up Crew	2:00 2:30	Bowling Outing Clean up Crew	1:30 2:30	Cooking Class cont. Clean up Crew	2:30	Clean up Crew
2.30	19	2.50	20	2.50	21	2.30	22		Earth Day 23
9:00	Coffee Club	9:00	Coffee Club	9:00	Coffee Club	9:00	Coffee Club		Earth Day 25
9:30	Math & Money Skills	9:30	Art with Kathy /	9:30	Book Club/Food Pantry	9:45	Ceramics (group 2)	9:00	Coffee Club
10:00	Curious Minds	7.00	Spelling & Grammar	10:00	Crazy Crafts	10:00	Shopping for Cooking	10:00	Earth Day Learning
11:30	Lunch	11:30	Lunch	11:30	Lunch	11:30	Lunch	11:30	Lunch
12:30	Transition	12:30	Creative Writing	12:15	Transition	12:30	Chair Aerobics	12:15	Departure for Park
1:00	Park Outing	1:00	Outdoor Yoga	1:00	Bowling Outing \$3	1:00	Cooking Class	1:00	Inniswood Metro Park
2:00	Park Outing Cont.	2:00	Karaoke	2:00	Bowling Outing	1:30	Cooking Class cont.	2:00	Inniswood Metro Park
2:30	Clean up Crew	2:30	Clean up Crew	2:30	Clean up Crew	2:30	Clean up Crew	2:30	Clean up Crew
	26		27		28		29		Five Below 30
9:00	Coffee Club	9:00	Coffee Club	9:00	Coffee Club	9:00	Coffee Club		Bring \$5+ for Shopping
9:30	Math & Money Skills	9:30	Art with Kathy /	9:30	Book Club	9:45	Ceramics (group 2)		
10:00	Curious Minds		Spelling & Grammar	10:30	Crazy Crafts	10:30	Shopping for Cooking	9:00	Coffee Club
11:30	Lunch	11:30	Lunch	11:30	Lunch	11:30	Lunch	10:00	It's Gunna be May
12:30	Transition	12:30	Creative Writing	12:15	Transition	12:30	Chair Aerobics	11:30	Lunch
1:00	Park Outing	1:00	Outdoor Yoga	1:00	Bowling Outing \$3	1:00	Cooking Class	12:30	Departure for 5 Below
2:00	Park Outing Cont.	2:00	Karaoke	2:00	Bowling Outing	2:00	Cooking Class cont.	1:00	5 Below Shopping
2:30	Clean up Crew	2:30	Clean up Crew	2:30	Clean up Crew	2:30	Clean up Crew	2:30	Clean up Crew